This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a filing officer for filing	pursuant to the Uniform Commerical Code.	/
Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es):		For Filing Officer (Date, Time, No. and Filing Office):
Sheryl Ann Lemesany	2. Secured Party(ies) (or assignee and address(es): The First 02972	FILED
William L. Lemesany	THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK DOLLAR	A Lang CV TO
	OF LAWRENCE	
1012 Emery Road	Ninth & Massachusetts Lawrence, Kansas 66044	OV 17 PM 1 31
Lawrence, Kansas		Assignee of Secured Party and address.
3A. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of p All rents due to debtor from		/
	awrence, Kansas (aka West Hills	LUS ALTER
Apartments)	awience, kansas (aka west milit	RAF BLEDS
npar emerco)		
38. (Непітин х помі ти поснановек остановожного	мам меженения меженения може	
JO. PARAMANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANANAN		
26. If a limbte the above (needs are to become fixtures on) (timber is	tanding on:) (minerals or the like, including oil and gas, or accounts will be finance	d at the
wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:) (Legal descript		
(Name of record owner)		
4. Check KI, IF Products of Collateral are also covered.	\cap	
		1 De-la of Laurence
Douglas County Register of De		Bank of Lawrence
V Sullian & Lomeran	William L. Lemesany	and myou
by Shew Ann Lameshing	By: IOXIA X A R	re(s) of Secured Parts (ies)
Sheryl Ann Lemesany	Robert K. George	son guidine Curive V.P.
(1) Filing Officer Copy - Alphabetical	Billy	-
FORM UCC-1 - KANSAS UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE	Form Approved by: / XCC / Table Secretary of S	itate
REV. 10-85	Secretary of S	nule
	The state of the s	
This Statement is presented to a filing officer for filing pursuant to the Uniform	Commercial Code	
1. DESTOR NAMES & ADDRESSES (Last Name First)	The state of the s	ING OFFICER (Date, Time, Number, & Office)
Sheryl Ann Lemesany	Mercantile Bank of Lawrence	9007390
William L. Lemesany	formerly known as The First	1901000
1012 Emery Road	National Bank of Lawrence	
Lawrence, KS	P.O. Box 428	
	Lawrence, KS 66044	
3. This statement refers to original Financing Statement bearing File	No. 002872 Filed With: Douglas County	Date Filed: 11/17/88
	earing the File Number shown above, is still effective.	Date Filed. 11/17/00
	er claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the Fil	e Number shown above
	Financing Statement bearing the File Number shown above, the Section Rat	Y
A D ASSIGNMENT The Secured Party of record has ass	igned the Secured Party's rights in the property described below under the	
to the Assignee whose name and ac	dress are shown below. e above File Number is amended as set forth below.	On The State of th
5. This area for description of collateral, release, collateral if assi	gned, amendment, or description of real estate, if necessary.	0 1 100
		Sue / 1993 -
	107 6	
		18 n 3/5/
		01 00
		1/41 1/6
DEBTOR SIGNATURES		RTY SIGNATURES
Debtors Signature required only when filling an Amendment. DATE Mercantile Bank of Lawrence		
A	1 .0 1.	
X	BY Rombough, CLA	291
FORM UCC 2 STATEMENT OF CONTIN	NIATION TERMINATION DELEASE ASSIGNA	AT, & AMENDMENT KANSAS
是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是 第一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们		
Processional Mank Forms Lo. Livings KS 6/110-7/161/65-2205	Form 516 - Rev. 5/90	and CEI